
Bus Stop Locations For 2COOPM R-COOLIDGE PM 12 COOLIDGE MS PM

Granite City Community USD 9

Route:2COOPM R-COOLIDGE PM

Bus:2

1:47 pm BUS YARD

2:00 pm COOLIDGE JUNIOR HIGH

2:20 pm COOLIDGE JUNIOR HIGH

(1)

2:24 pm 3503 MARYVILLE RD

(2)

2:26 pm 3227 MARYVILLE RD

(3)

2:26 pm 3209 MARYVILLE RD

(4)

2:26 pm 3135/3133 MARYVILLE RD

(5)

2:27 pm MARYVILLE RD @ SARATOGA ST

(6)

2:28 pm 2905 MARYVILLE RD

(7)

2:28 pm 2713 MARYVILLE RD

(8)

2:29 pm TERMINAL AVE @ DELTA AVE

(9)

2:30 pm TERMINAL AVE @ CARDINAL AVE

(10)

2:31 pm CARDINAL AVE @ NATIONAL AVE

(11)

2:32 pm 2716 MARYVILLE RD

(12)

2:33 pm NORTHBRIDGE CT @ BOSTON PL

(13)

2:34 pm NORTHBRIDGE CT @ REVERES RT

(14)

2:35 pm REVERES RT @ ROXBURY CT

(15)

2:37 pm MIDDLE ENTRANCE PARKSIDE APTS

(16)

2:38 pm PARKVIEW DR @ WESTMORELAND DR

(17)

2:39 pm MOCKINGBIRD LN @ LOCKHAVEN DR

(18)

2:40 pm MOCKINGBIRD LN @ JASON DR

(19)

2:43 pm WHIPPORWILL LN @ BLUEBIRD LN

(20)

2:43 pm COUNTRY PLACE LN @ STRATFORD LN

(21)

2:45 pm STRATFORD LN @ MOCKINGBIRD LN

(22)

2:46 pm STRATFORD LN @ WILSHIRE DR

(23)

2:48 pm VILLAGE LN @ STEELE DR

(24)

2:49 pm VILLAGE LN @ BUENGER BLVD

(25)

2:50 pm BUENGER BLVD @ IVY LN

(26)

2:56 pm GRANITE CITY HIGH SCHOOL



Bus Stop Locations For 9COOPM R-COOLIDGE PM 12 COOLIDGE MS PM

Granite City Community USD 9

Route:9COOPM R-COOLIDGE PM

Bus:9

1:52 pm BUS YARD

2:04 pm COOLIDGE JUNIOR HIGH

2:24 pm COOLIDGE JUNIOR HIGH

(1)

2:32 pm LILY AVE @ TULIP AVE

(2)

2:33 pm IRIS AVE @ MARIGOLD DR

(3)

2:35 pm PONTOON RD @ DRAKE ST

(4)

2:38 pm SOUTH DR @ E LAKE DR

(5)

2:39 pm E LAKE DR @ NORTH DR

(6)

2:40 pm WESTGATE DR @ GEORGETOWN DR

(7)

2:41 pm EASTGATE DR @ VICTORIA DR

(8)

2:42 pm EASTGATE DR @ FONTAINEBLEAU DR

(9)

EASTGATE #2

2:43 pm LAKEVIEW@EASTGATE

(10)

2:44 pm TIMBERLAKE DR @ MIMOSA DR

(11)

2:45 pm MIMOSA DR @ DRIFTWOOD DR

(12)

2:48 pm CHOUTEAU TRACE PKY @ WHITSELL WAY

(13)

2:49 pm 141 WHITSELL WAY

(14)

3:01 pm GRANITE CITY HIGH SCHOOL



Bus Stop Locations For 10COOPM R-COOLIDGE PM 12 COOLIDGE MS PM

Granite City Community USD 9

Route:10COOPM R-COOLIDGE PM

Bus:10

2:08 pm BUS YARD

2:20 pm COOLIDGE JUNIOR HIGH

(1)

TRAILER PARK-ENTRANCE TO TRAILER PARK

2:27 pm 3113/3115 W CHAIN OF ROCKS RD

(2)

2:28 pm MARYVILLE RD @ REDWOOD LN

(3)

2:30 pm MUELLER AVE @ LEWIS AVE

(4)

2:32 pm 5121/5117 OLD ALTON RD

(5)

2:33 pm OLD ALTON @ BUENA ST E

(6)

2:34 pm W CHAIN OF ROCKS RD @ STEPHANIE DR

(7)

2:36 pm 3157 W CHAIN OF ROCKS RD

(8)

2:36 pm W CHAIN OF ROCKS RD @ TRAVIS LN

(9)

2:38 pm LOLA ST @ VERONICA ST

(10)

2:39 pm WANDA DR @ MOFFAT ST

(11)

2:40 pm PAUL DR @ LUCKY LN

(12)

2:42 pm ROBERTA AVE @ RUTH ST

(13)

2:43 pm 1430 ST THOMAS RD

(14)

2:44 pm 1646 ST THOMAS RD

(15)

2:44 pm 1654 ST THOMAS RD

(16)

2:46 pm 663 THORNGATE RD

(17)

2:48 pm THORNGATE RD @ OLD ALTON RD

(18)

2:56 pm GRANITE CITY HIGH SCHOOL



Bus Stop Locations For 13COOPM R-COOLIDGE PM 12 COOLIDGE MS PM

Granite City Community USD 9

Route:13COOPM R-COOLIDGE PM

Bus:13

2:08 pm BUS YARD

2:20 pm COOLIDGE JUNIOR HIGH

(1)

2:26 pm JEFFERSON AVE @ ROOSEVELT AVE

(2)

2:27 pm ROOSEVELT AVE @ EMZEE AVE

(3)

2:28 pm W 22ND ST @ PARKTOWN DR

(4)

2:30 pm JEFFERSON AVE @ DENVER ST

(5)

1ST HOUSE

2:32 pm UNION ST @ DENVER ST

(6)

STOP AT SHELTER

2:34 pm 7TH ST (BY POOL)

(7)

2:36 pm SULLIVAN DR @ SHELTER

(8)

2:36 pm SULLIVAN DR @ JUSTICE CT

(9)

2:37 pm FISHER CT @ SHELTER

(10)

2:39 pm NIEDRINGHAUS AVE @ SPRUCE ST

(11)

2:40 pm NIEDRINGHAUS AVE @ OLIVE ST

(12)

2:42 pm 1100 NIEDRINGHAUS AVE

(13)

2:47 pm GRANITE CITY HIGH SCHOOL



Bus Stop Locations For 14COOPM R-COOLIDGE PM 12 COOLIDGE MS PM

Granite City Community USD 9

Route:14COOPM R-COOLIDGE PM

Bus:14

2:10 pm BUS YARD

2:20 pm COOLIDGE JUNIOR HIGH

(1)

2:24 pm MARYVILLE RD @ WOODLAWN AVE

(2)

2:25 pm MARYVILLE RD @ PINE ST

(3)

(PRATHER ONLY)

2:26 pm MARYVILLE RD @ ANGELA DR

(4)

2:26 pm MARYVILLE RD @ RONEY DR

(5)

2:28 pm MORRISON RD @ WARNOCK AVE

(6)

TURN AROUND @ DRIVEWAY

2:29 pm 4760/4764 WARNOCK AVE

(7)

2:33 pm DANIELLE CT @ JENNIFER CROSSING

(8)

PRATHER ONLY

2:36 pm MARYVILLE RD @ CLINTON DR

(9)

2:37 pm 4629 MARYVILLE RD

(10)

2:43 pm GRANITE CITY HIGH SCHOOL



Bus Stop Locations For 15COOPM R-COOLIDGE PM 12 COOLIDGE MS PM

Granite City Community USD 9

Route:15COOPM R-COOLIDGE PM

Bus:15

2:08 pm BUS YARD

2:20 pm COOLIDGE JUNIOR HIGH

(1)

2:26 pm W 21ST ST @ MISSOURI AVE

(2)

2:26 pm W 22ND ST @ ILLINOIS AVE

(3)

2:27 pm W 22ND ST @ DEWEY AVE

(4)

2:28 pm W 22ND ST @ BRYAN AVE

(5)

2:29 pm W 22ND ST @ NEVADA AVE

(6)

2:30 pm W 24TH ST @ DEWEY AVE

(7)

2:32 pm W 24TH ST @ MISSOURI AVE

(8)

2:33 pm MISSOURI AVE @ LOGAN ST

(9)

2:40 pm 1406 CHOUTEAU PLACE RD

(10)

2:52 pm GRANITE CITY HIGH SCHOOL



Bus Stop Locations For 16COOPM R-COOLIDGE PM 12 COOLIDGE MS PM

Granite City Community USD 9

Route:16COOPM R-COOLIDGE PM

Bus:16

2:08 pm BUS YARD

2:20 pm COOLIDGE JUNIOR HIGH

(1)

2:23 pm LINCOLN AVE @ HENRY ST

(2)

2:24 pm LINCOLN AVE @ AUGUST ST

(3)

2:25 pm LINCOLN AVE @ HALL AVE

(4)

2:26 pm LINCOLN AVE @ BROMLEY AVE

(5)

2:27 pm E 23RD ST @ IOWA ST

(6)

2:28 pm 22ND ST @ LEE AVE

(7)

2:33 pm 13TH ST @ MERIDIAN AVE

(8)

2:33 pm 13TH ST @ MCCAMBRIDGE AVE

(9)

2:35 pm KENNEDY DR @ WASHINGTON AVE

(10)

2:36 pm 14TH ST @ IOWA ST

(11)

2:36 pm 14TH ST @ GRAND AVE

(12)

2:42 pm GRANITE CITY HIGH SCHOOL



Bus Stop Locations For 19COOPM R-COOLIDGE PM 12 COOLIDGE MS PM

Granite City Community USD 9

Route:19COOPM R-COOLIDGE PM

Bus:19

2:08 pm BUS YARD

2:20 pm COOLIDGE JUNIOR HIGH

(1)

2:23 pm 2200 GRAND AVE

(2)

2:24 pm 22ND ST @ STATE ST

(3)

2:24 pm 22ND ST @ EDISON AVE

(4)

2:25 pm 22ND ST @ DELMAR AVE

(5)

2:26 pm 22ND ST @ BENTON ST

(6)

2:27 pm 22ND ST @ ADAMS ST

(7)

2:28 pm 20TH ST @ BENTON ST

(8)

PHOENIX CENTER

2:29 pm 21ST ST @ CLEVELAND BLVD

(9)

2:30 pm 21ST ST @ DELMAR AVE

(10)

2:30 pm 21ST ST @ STATE ST

(11)

2:33 pm W 17TH ST @ EDISON AVE

(12)

2:33 pm DELMAR AVE @ 18TH ST

(13)

2:39 pm GRANITE CITY HIGH SCHOOL



Bus Stop Locations For 20COOPM R-COOLIDGE PM 12 COOLIDGE MS PM

Granite City Community USD 9

Route:20COOPM R-COOLIDGE PM

Bus:20

1:47 pm BUS YARD

2:00 pm COOLIDGE JUNIOR HIGH

2:20 pm COOLIDGE JUNIOR HIGH

(1)

2:25 pm 2538/2539 PONTOON ROAD

(2)

2:25 pm 2600/2555 PONTOON RD (VILLAGE LN)

(3)

2:26 pm SARA ST @ HARVEY PL

(4)

2:28 pm LYNCH AVE @ STEARNS AVE

(5)

2:29 pm WATERMAN AVE @ VESCI AVE

(6)

2:30 pm VESCI AVE @ BOYLE AVE

(7)

2501 PONTOON RD

2:32 pm STEARNS AVE @ PONTOON RD

(8)

By Fire Hydrant

2:34 pm PONTOON RD @ GASLIGHT WALK

(9)

2:36 pm PARK LN @ NICHOLAS LN

(10)

2:37 pm DIVISION ST @ CENTRAL LN

(11)

2:38 pm CENTRAL LN @ BRECKENRIDGE LN

(12)

2:39 pm CENTRAL LN @ LAKE DR

(13)

2:41 pm LAKE DR @ LAKE DR (Outer Rd)

(14)

2:42 pm LAKE DR @ EASTWIND DR

(15)

NORTH

2:44 pm LAKEVIEW DR @ RAPP RD

(16)

2:48 pm BRECKENRIDGE LN @ GARDEN LN

(17)

2:50 pm JOYCE ST @ RUTH DR

(18)

2:52 pm 81 RAES CREEK DR

(19)

2:57 pm LEGACY DR @ LEGACY CT

(20)

3:01 pm 2522 PONTOON RD

(21)

3:01 pm 2465 PONTOON RD

(22)

3:07 pm GRANITE CITY HIGH SCHOOL



Bus Stop Locations For 21COOPM R-COOLIDGE PM 12 COOLIDGE MS PM

Granite City Community USD 9

Route:21COOPM R-COOLIDGE PM

Bus:21

2:08 pm BUS YARD

2:20 pm COOLIDGE JUNIOR HIGH

(1)

2:22 pm MORO AVE @ BALL AVE

(2)

2:23 pm BALL AVE @ PRIMROSE AVE

(3)

2:24 pm PRIMROSE AVE @ PRAIRIE AVE

(4)

2:25 pm PRAIRIE AVE @ FERGUSON AVE

(5)

2:26 pm WABASH AVE @ WATERMAN AVE

(6)

2:27 pm WABASH AVE @ SPRING AVE

(7)

2:27 pm AMOS AVE @ WABASH AVE

(8)

2:29 pm VINE BLVD @ WATERMAN AVE

(9)

2:30 pm VINE BLVD @ MIRACLE AVE

(10)

2:32 pm MIRACLE AVE @ ORVILLE AVE

(11)

2:33 pm WALTER AVE @ ROBERT AVE

(12)

2:34 pm WALTER AVE @ BERN AVE

(13)

(PRATHER ONLY)

2:35 pm BERN AVE @ VINE BLVD

(14)

2:35 pm VINE BLVD @ DAWN AVE

(15)

2:38 pm DE LYNN DR @ FOREMAN CT

(16)

2:40 pm BENNING AVE @ ARNOLD DR

(17)

2:45 pm GRANITE CITY HIGH SCHOOL



Bus Stop Locations For 23COOPM R-COOLIDGE PM 12 COOLIDGE MS PM

Granite City Community USD 9

Route:23COOPM R-COOLIDGE PM

Bus:23

2:10 pm BUS YARD

2:20 pm COOLIDGE JUNIOR HIGH

(1)

2:24 pm 5 EDUARDO DR

(2)

2:25 pm 23 EDUARDO DR

(3)

2:25 pm 35 EDUARDO DR

(4)

2:27 pm JUSTINE DR @ BETH ANN CT

(5)

2:30 pm ERICA DR @ BEAR LN

(6)

2:32 pm NEWHART DR @ EMERALD WAY E

(7)

2:33 pm EMERALD WAY W @ CARROLL DR

(8)

2:36 pm 3627 IL-162

(9)

2:36 pm IL-162 @ PERIGEN LN

(10)

2:42 pm GRANITE CITY HIGH SCHOOL



Bus Stop Locations For 24COOPM R-COOLIDGE PM 12 COOLIDGE MS PM

Granite City Community USD 9

Route:24COOPM R-COOLIDGE PM

Bus:24

1:49 pm BUS YARD

2:00 pm COOLIDGE JUNIOR HIGH

2:20 pm COOLIDGE JUNIOR HIGH

(1)

2:28 pm HOLIDAY MOBILE HOME PARK (MAIN ENTRANCE)

(2)

2:31 pm ARLINGTON DR@ARLINGTON DR

(3)

2:34 pm SHIRLWIN DR @ KAREN DR

(4)

2:36 pm ARLINGTON DR @ MELVIN DR

(5)

2:37 pm ARLINGTON DR @ KELLY DR

(6)

2:46 pm SAND PRAIRIE RD @ THEIKLER RD

(7)

2:56 pm GRANITE CITY HIGH SCHOOL



Bus Stop Locations For 25COOPM R-COOLIDGE PM 12 COOLIDGE MS PM

Granite City Community USD 9

Route:25COOPM R-COOLIDGE PM

Bus:25

2:08 pm BUS YARD

2:20 pm COOLIDGE JUNIOR HIGH

(1)

2:27 pm LAKE DR @ KATHY DR

(2)

2:28 pm DELTA LN @ REVERE LN

(3)

2:30 pm LAKE ST @ JOHN GLENN DR

(4)

2:32 pm BRUENE AVE @ LAKE ST

(5)

2:35 pm IL-162 @ HARRISON ST

(6)

2:39 pm IL-162 @ ROSE LN

(7)

2:40 pm IL-162 @ REVILLE LN

(8)

2:40 pm 4289 IL-162

2:48 pm GRANITE CITY HIGH SCHOOL



Bus Stop Locations For 44COOPM R-COOLIDGE PM 12 COOLIDGE MS PM

Granite City Community USD 9

Route:44COOPM R-COOLIDGE PM

Bus:44

2:09 pm BUS YARD

2:20 pm COOLIDGE JUNIOR HIGH

(1)

2:27 pm OLD ALTON RD@MEADOWLANE (NORTH)

(2)

2:28 pm OLD ALTON RD @ GUTH PL

(3)

2:30 pm OLD ALTON RD @ HEATHER CT

(4)

2:31 pm 6117 OLD ALTON RD

(5)

2:33 pm 5445 OLD ALTON RD

(6)

2:37 pm E CHAIN OF ROCKS RD @ GREENWAY DR

(7)

2:37 pm E CHAIN OF ROCKS RD @ CYNTHIA LN

(8)

2:38 pm E CHAIN OF ROCKS RD @ KINDER LN

(9)

2:38 pm WARSON LN @ DAVIES LN

(10)

1240 E CHAIN OF ROCKS RD

2:40 pm MAGNUSON HOTEL/1240 EAST CHAIN OF ROCKS RD

(11)

2:40 pm 901 EAST CHAIN OF ROCKS RD

(12)

2:41 pm 701 EAST CHAIN OF ROCKS RD

(13)

2:42 pm SPRINGFIELD AVE @ MARGARET AVE

(14)

2:43 pm SPRINGFIELD AVE @ ASHLAND AVE

(15)

2:45 pm FLEMING ST @ LENOX AVE

(16)

2:46 pm VOIGHT PL @ BIG FOUR PL

(17)

2:55 pm GRANITE CITY HIGH SCHOOL



Bus Stop Locations For 45COOPM R-COOLIDGE PM 12 COOLIDGE MS PM

Granite City Community USD 9

Route:45COOPM R-COOLIDGE PM

Bus:45

2:09 pm BUS YARD

2:20 pm COOLIDGE JUNIOR HIGH

(1)

2:23 pm BRIARHAVEN DR @ BRIARVIEW LN

(2)

2:23 pm BRIARVIEW LN @ BRIARMOOR LN

(3)

2:24 pm BRIARWOOD DR @ BRIARCLIFF DR

(4)

2:26 pm BRIARHAVEN DR @ BRIARMOOR LN

(5)

2:29 pm CENTURY DR @ CIRCLE DR

(6)

2:31 pm CIRCLE DR @ 28TH ST

(7)

2:36 pm OAKLAND AVE @ MELROSE AVE

(8)

2:36 pm OAKLAND AVE @ BRADEN ST

(9)

2:41 pm GRANITE CITY HIGH SCHOOL


